BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

21.10.2024.

*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group

*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - T%a;r& ezr%vatla: -
e ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucerz5| over2s | overss | overts | 2-5 [wmeaen|ismazen| gg | ng | ogtoves|opsovss| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
21:00| 1641 |CAMBUUR EINDHOVEN 1.75]3.75|4.75|1.19|1.28 | 2.10|2.50 | 1.55|2.35|1.25|1.30|1.45|2.30|1.60 | 2.40|1.95|2.80]|1.10|1.35]| 1.45 | 1.50
21:00] 1642 AJAX Il ADO DEN HAAG 3.35/4.05|/1.95|1.83|1.23|1.32|2.80|1.40|2.00|1.10|1.30]1.35{1.90]|1.40|2.80|1.60|2.20|1.25|1.35]|1.10 | 1.30
21:00{1643 |PSV I EXCELSIOR 3.55/4.35/1.80]1.95(1.19|1.27]|3.00|1.35|/1.85|1.10|1.30]1.30|1.80]|1.40|2.80|1.55|2.001.25|1.30]1.05|1.35
21:00| 4532 |RAPID BUC. FARUL 2.10|3.55|3.95|1.32|1.37|1.87|1.85|2.00|3.40|1.35|/1.45]1.75|3.10]|1.85|2.00|2.40|3.85|1.25|1.35]|1.55|1.60
21:45/ 5110 |TROYES PARIS 4.05]3.65|2.00/1.92|1.34|1.29|1.85|2.00|3.40|1.35|/1.45]|1.75/3.10|1.90|1.95|2.45|3.85|1.55|1.60|1.25|1.35
22:00/ 4063 VALENCIA LAS PALMAS 1.75]3.65|5.70|1.18 | 1.34 | 2.23|1.60 | 2.40 | 4.55|1.50|1.55]|2.00 | 4.15]2.25|1.70|2.90 | 5.15]1.25|1.35]| 1.75 | 1.90
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points 1;‘[?1? 5 :v:itsat;e Match Winner
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x [ x | 1 X 2 [ | 2 2 [ uw | 1 2 |TorAL| under | over | yes | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
20:00‘ 8247 ‘BUDUCNOST ‘CRVENAZVEZDA 2.35/15.41.85]2.04|1.65]|2.15|154|1.95| 1.5 | 2.00|2.00] 0.5 | 1.95| 1.95|158.5| 2.00 | 2.00 2.2011.80
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under | over | un95 | ov95 | ov85 |unl105| 9-12 | 10-12 2-2 1-1
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
15:05‘ 8246 ‘DAVIDOVICH A. ‘COBOLLI F. 1.7512.10]|-1.52.85/1.45|1.85|2.00| -1.5 [1.95]1.95]|22.5|2.00|1.85]2.10|1.80|1.30|1.35|1.65|2.70]2.80 | 2.25
SUPER 6 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgiznz:t%ns Both Teams to Score Tm;%v;f - Tmé%vael? -
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 under25 | over25 | overd5 | overlS 2-5 |1+maltsh|1+he2tsh] gg ng go8ov25 | go&ov35 | over05 1-3 over05 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
16:30{12311|NIKI VOLOS LARISA 3.50/3.20|2.30]1.67|1.39|1.34]|1.60|2.45|4.80|1.60|1.55]2.05|4.50]|2.15|1.80|3.00|5.20|1.60|1.60]1.35|1.40
19:00| 6435 |AL AIN AL HILAL 6.80/4.80|1.45]2.80|1.20|1.11]2.60|1.50|2.05|1.15|1.30]1.40|2.00]1.65|2.25|1.95|2.60|1.50|1.55]1.05|1.35
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fp1 fpXx fp2 | under55 | over55 | under45 | over45 X 12 X2 under 15 | under25 | over05 | overi5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 551 49 | 1336 | 15 10 11 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
19:30‘ 8245 ‘KUNLUN METALLURG MG. 5.05|4.45]1.65]|4.40|2.80|2.10]|2.05|1.85|2.95|1.45|2.37|1.24|1.20]2.00|1.30|1.20|1.90|2.40|1.45|1.15|1.65
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1t Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under | over | un95 | ov95 | ov85 |unl105| 9-12 | 10-12 2-2 1-1
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
15:35‘ 8243 ‘ARNALDI M. CARBALLES R. 1.65]2.40|-1.5|2.50|1.60]|1.75|2.20| -2.5 |1.95]|1.95]|22.5|1.95|1.95|2.10|1.80|1.30|1.35|1.70|2.70] 3.30 | 2.00
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour [ O.No. | 1 X 2 | Han | 1 2 1 X 2 | Han | 1 2 |TotAL| under | over |TOTAL| over | under | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 207 | 205 590 | 592
21 :30‘ 8259 ‘ZAGLEBIE ‘SLASK 1.70/8.35/3.00|-1.5/1.95/1.95|1.80/6.80|2.85]|-0.5|1.80|2.15|56.5|2.05|1.85]|27.5|1.95|1.95]|28.5| 1.95 | 1.95
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - T%a;r& ezr%vatla: -
e ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X | 12 | X2 |wder2s| over2s | overas | overts | 25 |umasen|smazsn| gg | ng | ostoves|ggaovss| owros | 13 | overos | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
13:00| 4193 [PENAFIEL SC LUSITANIA 1.35/5.30|11.2]1.08|1.20|3.55|2.15|1.80|2.90|1.30|1.40|1.65|2.60|2.45|1.65|2.70|4.15]|1.10|1.40|2.40|2.15
20:00| 5629 |VALERENGA EGERSUND 1.40/5.30|8.501.11/1.20|3.25|3.40|1.40|1.95|1.15]|1.35|1.35|1.80]|1.70 | 2.40 | 1.90 | 2.30 1.50]1.60 | 1.60
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Paints ‘I]:;s: 5 ﬁatgle Match Winner
Hour [ O.No. | 1 X 2 | x [ x| 1 X 2 | Han | 2 2 | | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | yes | m | 2 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 | 803 | 805
17:30‘ 8250 ‘URALMASH ‘ZENIT 4.15117.0/1.40]3.30/1.29]3.10|17.0|/1.60| 7.5 |2.00|2.00| 3.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |160.5| 2.00 | 2.00 3.95]1.30
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour [O.No. | 1 2 | man | 12 2 1 2 | man | 1 2 |7otaL| under | over | w95 [ oves [ oves [wn105] e12 [ 1012 | 22 | 11
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
11:05| 8248 [FERNANDEZ L. TOMLJANOV.A. 140/3.40]|-1.5|1.90|2.10|1.50|2.90| -4.5 |1.95|2.00]|20.5|2.00|2.00|1.70|2.35|1.55|1.25|1.95|3.20|4.80 | 1.65
16:30| 8258 [FILS A. ALTMAIER D. 1.35/3.60|-1.5|2.00/2.00|1.45|3.05|-3.5|1.90|2.10]22.5|1.90|2.10|2.00|1.95|1.35|1.35|1.75|2.85]5.00 | 1.60
SUPER 4+1 - Minimum 4 matcnes + one match from the group



Printing time:10:10
MONDAY, 21.10.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

13:00| 4177 ‘PRT C |PENAFIEL SC LUSIT. 1.2715.00|10.5]1.75|18.0]2.35|55.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.70 [ 2.45] 1.85| 1.45]| 1.45|3.20 | 3.50 | 22.0 2.30 | 2.55 ] 1.37 | 6.75
14:00112298/TAN 1 |FOUN.GATE KINONDONI 1.80]3.40 | 4.30 1.7212.00
15:00111981|ENGD |CREWE M21 BIRM.M21 3.60/4.30|1.70(5.20 | 2.40 3.2011.25]1.70 1.32|1.40
15:00111982)[ENGD |COVEN.M21 FLEET.M21 1.95]3.90 | 3.00 ) 2.85| 4.60 2.901.30|1.80 132|145
15:00112313|ITAP1 |UDIN.M19 GENOA M19 7.00]4.301.42112.0{1.93|32.0/2.75]2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|8.50 | 8.00|2.55|13.0|1.42|3.10[1.57 | 1.85]3.50 | 1.32
15:00| 2731 |SRB 2 |DUBOCICA TRAJAL 2.30|3.00|3.203.80 | 5.60 1.4712.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90
15:00/ 4869 THA1 |RAYONG NONG BUA 2.45]3.30]2.70[3.904.40|7.50|8.00[1.961.75]2.90|2.55|3.70|3.15(1.87 |6.25[1.92|6.50|1.60 | 1.95[2.15|2.35
15:30111983[EGYP2|EL QANAH DAYROUT 1.85]3.30/4.20)3.00|7.00)5.70 | 15.0[1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 3.60 2.20
15:30[11985/[EGYP2|LA VIENA TANTA 1.8213.25/4.50)12.95|7.50)|5.60|15.01.41|2.70|5.40 3.80 2.25
15:3011986/|EGYP2 ALEXAN.SC MOQAWLOON |3.60|3.05|2.10/6.00|3.50]|11.0|6.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 6.75 2.10
15:30112326|EGYP2|ASYUT P. PROXY 2.10/3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 4.10 2.10
16:00112299 UAE 2 |AL JAHAM. GULF UTD. 2.003.45|3.4513.10/5.30]5.60|9.00|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10]2.60|2.25|1.65/4.90|1.97 |7.25|1.50 | 1.70|1.72 | 2.40
16:00112300{UAE 2 |AL ARABI MASFOUT 2.05]3.40|3.35[3.25/5.40|5.80|9.00/2.11]1.65]2.70|2.45|3.00|2.50(1.75|5.30[2.00 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.87 [ 1.87 | 2.60
16:00112327|RWA 1 |KIGALI VISION 1.78 1 3.30 | 4.60 1.4112.70
16:00| 4226 |UZB 1 |SOGDIANA OKMK 2.40/3.25|2.8013.90/4.70]7.50|8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.90 | 3.25|2.00 | 6.75]2.05 | 7.25]|1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.65
16:15112417|TAN 1 |MASHUJAA KENGOLD 1.673.40|5.30 1.47 1 2.50
16:30| 4523 |ROM 2 |U CRAIOVA VOLUNTARI 3.00|3.002.4015.10|4.00/9.50 | 8.00]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.00|4.602.30(9.50|2.15|7.25[2.00|2.85]3.30 | 2.65
16:30| 8841 |GRE2A|NIKI VOL. LARISA 3.35/3.05|2.20|5.70|3.60)10.0 | 7.00 1 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.10|2.40 | 9.50]2.05|7.00] 2.05 | 2.853.50 | 2.50
17:00112265AR1W |EXCURS.W R.PLATEW 35.0/14.0/1.02 4.00]1.20]1.53
17:00112658 AR1W |[ESTUD.W F.OESTEW 3.45|3.30|2.05|5.50|3.30|10.0/6.00]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.70 | 4.80 | 2.35|9.00| 1.87 | 6.00| 1.85|2.45]3.20 | 2.15
17:00| 2705 [SerS| |NOVI PAZ. PARTIZAN 3.90/3.50|1.95[5.90/3.10)12.0/5.80/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|5.90|5.20(2.45/11.0|1.85|5.40]1.73|2.15|3.151.97
17:00| 3745 |NIGPL IKORODU LOBI STA. 1.673.40|5.30 1.47]2.50 | 5.00
17:00]4333 |RUS 2 |TYUMEN TORPED.M. 3.60|3.202.0516.00|3.35[10.5|6.25]1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|6.25|5.30 | 2.55|9.50|1.926.25[2.00 | 2.653.50 | 2.25
17:00| 8756 |INDS1 |JAMSHEDP. HYDERABAD 1.48 14.20|6.00)2.10|9.503.10|22.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.90 | 1.60)1.50 | 3.35)|2.55|12.0|1.60 | 1.95] 1.40 | 3.50
17:45/ 2991 |SAR 2 |AL SAFA NEOM 7.00/4.00/1.45|13.0/2.15|27.0|3.30|1.76 | 1.95/3.45/2.85|11.0| 10.53.15/19.0 | 1.62 | 3.99] 2.20 | 2.65 5.80 | 1.60
18:00| 1208 [BUG 1 |CSKA 1948 ARDA 1.80]3.35/4.40)12.85|7.25|5.50 | 14.0]1.60 | 2.20|4.20|3.20|3.15|2.35]1.82|6.00)2.65| 11.0]2.05|2.70 | 2.05 | 4.30
18:00{12266|EGYP2 TERSANA ASWAN 2.55/2.90|2.90|4.30|5.0019.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.10 2.20
18:00| 3549 |CZE 2 |PROSTEJOV  |CHRUDIM 2.20]3.30|3.1013.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25 | 2.65[1.85|5.90[2.00 | 7.25| 1.63 | 2.00 [ 1.95 | 2.60
18:00| 3746 |[NIGPL |NIGERT. RIVER.UN. 3.20|3.00 | 2.30 1.47|2.50|5.00
18:00/ 4290 UKR 1 |RUKH LVIV KARPATY 2.00/3.30|3.6013.20|5.60)6.0011.01.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.40 | 2.60|1.87 |6.00]2.35|9.50] 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.30
18:00/ 5854 |LTU 1 |KAUN.Z.II SIAUL.I 1.783.90 | 3.50 ] 2.65|5.204.50 | 9.002.37 | 1.45|2.10(2.05]|2.20 | 1.97|1.57 |4.10]1.97 | 7.25]1.45|1.72]1.52 | 2.30
18:00| 5881 |[LVT 1 |AUDA RIGA JELGAVA 1.1816.50 | 13.0) 1.53 | 23.0|2.00 | 65.0|2.41 |1.50|2.20 | 2.05|1.57|1.25]1.32|2.60)3.50 | 22.0|2.35|2.55]|1.22 | 6.25
18:00| 5932 |ARM 1 |WEST ARM. URARTU 7.50]4.50]1.38113.0{1.92|33.0/2.60|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10]9.50|9.50|2.75|16.0|1.42|3.10[1.67 | 2.00|4.20 | 1.35
18:30/4521 RUM 1 |CSMS IASI SLOBOZIA 1.95]3.404.10]3.15|7.00]6.00 | 14.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.60 | 2.60 | 1.95|6.50 | 2.70 | 11.0] 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 4.00
19:00111984/BAH 1 |SITRA AHLI MAN. 2.80/3.25|2.40|4.70/3.80]8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.75]|4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]1.92|6.50]|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.20
19:0012301ETH 1 |ADAM.CITY F.KENEMA 3.10/3.00|2.35 1.4712.50 | 5.00
19:00/2784 BIH 1 |ZRINJSKI IGMAN 1.15]7.00|15.0]1.52|25.0]|1.97|65.012.19|1.60|2.50 | 2.35]1.67 | 1.30 | 1.32|2.85]3.90 | 22.0]2.70 | 2.95] 1.25 | 8.50
19:00/2926 ISR 2 |HAP.P.T. BNEI YEH. 2.25|3.30|3.0013.60|5.00)6.75|9.001.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.50 | 2.80|1.90 | 6.25]2.05 | 8.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.05 | 2.70
19:00| 2927 ISR 2 |HAP.RAAN. MACCAB.K. 2.40/3.35|2.75|3.80/4.40]7.25|8.00|2.191.60|2.55/2.40]3.302.75|1.80 | 5.70|1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80|2.00 | 2.15
19:00]2928 ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. MAC.HERZ. 2.05]3.35|3.4013.25/5.40|5.80|9.50[1.961.75]2.90|2.55|3.15|2.50(1.80 | 5.50[2.10 |9.00| 1.65|2.00 | 1.92 | 2.80
19:00] 4339 |RUS 2 |CHAYKA P. ARS.TULA 3.05]2.95/2.405.30|4.00/9.50|8.00]1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.00|2.35|9.50|2.25|7.50[2.20 | 3.00|3.70 | 2.95
19:00| 5267 |CYP 1 |NEA SAL. AEL LIM. 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.004.00)7.50|7.50|2.06|1.60|2.50)2.40]|3.45/2.95[1.82|5.90|1.82|5.90]|1.52|1.80|2.05|2.05
19:00| 6431 AFCCL|SADD DOHA PERSEP.T. 2.05]3.35/3.4013.30/5.40/5.90|9.50[1.901.80|3.05|/2.603.15|2.55[1.85|5.70[2.209.00/1.70|2.10[1.97 | 2.85
19:00| 6432 |AFCCL |AL SHO.B. PAKHTAKOR ]2.10|3.30|3.30)3.35|5.40|6.00|9.50]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30 | 2.65]1.87 | 5.90 | 2.20 |9.00|1.73| 2.20 ] 2.00 | 2.85
19:00| 6433 |AFCCL |AL AIN HILAL 6.50 | 4.60|1.38]9.50|1.85]22.02.55|2.501.40|1.97|2.00]|7.75|7.25|2.40|12.0]1.40 | 2.95]1.55|1.85|3.35|1.30
19:30112314|ITAP1 |SAMPD.M19 FIORE.M19 3.45|3.45|2.00|5.30|3.10|9.00 | 5.602.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]|4.60 | 3.80|1.97 | 7.25|1.70 | 4.90| 1.53 | 1.75|2.50 | 1.75
19:30| 3747 [NIGPL |AKWA UNI. ENUGU RA. 1.67 13.35|5.40 1.41/2.70|5.40
19:50| 2992 |SAR 2 [NAJMA SC AL AR.J. 3.10/3.30|2.2015.10/3.50)9.00 | 6.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.90 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.25]1.85|5.90 ] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.95
20:00/2908 ISR 1 |HAPO.E.H. MAC.NET. 3.80/3.40/1.905.80/3.05|10.5|5.60|1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75|5.90| 5.10|2.40 | 9.50|1.85|5.30| 1.83|2.30|3.15 | 1.95
20:00/ 3449 POL 1 |RADOMIAK NIEPOLOM. 1.80]3.60|4.60)2.80|7.25|5.10|{14.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.80|2.20)1.82|5.40)2.60|12.0|1.83|2.30]1.80|3.70
20:00| 3469 [POL 2 |STAL RZE. RUCH CH. 2.45|3.30|2.7013.90/4.40]7.50|8.001.961.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.70 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25]1.92 | 6.50| 1.60 | 1.95]2.15 | 2.35
20:00| 5301 |TUR 1 |BODRUM RIZESPOR 2.35]3.30/3.1013.80|5.20|7.75|10.01.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.10|3.20(2.15|7.00[2.30 | 9.50| 1.92 | 2.55[2.50 | 3.15
20:00/5329 [TUR 2 |ESENLER KECIOREN. 2.15/3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.50 | 9.501.801.90|3.30 | 2.80]3.45|2.75[1.90 |6.25]2.20 | 9.00]1.73 | 2.25|2.05 | 2.85
20:00| 5409 |[SWE 1 NORRKOP. BROMMAP. 2.35/3.50|2.95|3.70/4.80]7.009.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]|3.202.70|1.78 |5.40|1.85|7.00|1.52 | 1.75[1.90 | 2.25
20:00| 5417 |SWE 2 HELSINGB. SUNDSVALL 1.533.90|5.80]2.25|9.00]3.50 | 17.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75[2.50]2.15]1.72]1.60 | 3.80 | 2.65| 12.0| 1.83 | 2.20 | 1.55 | 4.10
20:00/ 5508 DAN 1 |AARHUS BRONDBY 2.50/3.40|2.80|4.10/4.70]7.75|8.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]3.90 | 3.20 [ 1.90 | 6.50 ] 1.95 | 6.75]|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.35
20:00/5621 |[NOR 2 |SANDNES LYN 5.40|4.001.55]8.00|2.25|17.0/3.45]|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|6.50|6.00]2.35|10.5|1.55|3.50[1.58|1.92|3.25|1.45
20:00| 5622 |NOR 2 |[MJONDAL. SOGNDAL 2.25]3.35]2.95|3.60|4.80|6.50|9.00)2.031.702.75|2.503.25|2.65[1.825.90[1.92|6.75|1.60 | 1.90[1.95|2.45
20:00/ 5623 |INOR 2 |MOSS LEVANGER 1.7213.50 /4.70)12.60 | 7.00|4.40[12.0]2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|2.40|1.97]1.67 |4.30)2.30|10.5|1.70| 2.05]1.65 | 3.35
20:00| 5624 INOR 2 |KONGSVIN. STABAEK 2.15/3.50|3.05|3.35/4.80]5.80|8.502.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00]2.60 | 2.301.65|4.90|1.77 |6.75]1.40 | 1.60 | 1.65 | 2.00
20:00| 5625 |NOR 2 |AALESUND START 1.75]3.604.30]2.70 | 6.50 | 4.30 | 11.0]2.41|1.50 | 2.25[2.10]2.25|1.97|1.60 | 4.10]2.15|9.50 | 1.55 | 1.85]1.57 | 2.75
20:00/ 5626 [NOR 2 |ASANE RANHEIM 2.35/3.60|2.55|3.60/4.00]7.00|7.75|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.202.70|1.80 | 5.60]1.82|5.90|1.52|1.80[1.97 | 2.10
20:00| 5627 INOR 2 |BRYNE RAUFOSS 1.57]3.70/5.80)2.409.0013.80|17.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.40|1.87]1.67 |4.30)|2.75|12.0|1.90| 2.35] 1.67 | 4.60
20:00| 5628 |NOR 2 VALERENGA  |EGERSUND 1.32]5.008.00)1.75|12.0]2.35|38.0|3.20 | 1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85]|1.47 | 1.35]|1.37|2.35]|2.55|13.0 1.58 | 1.75] 1.20 | 3.45
20:00/ 8840 MLT  |MARSAXL. FLORIANA 3.80|3.35/1.9215.80|3.10f11.0|5.70]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.00 | 5.40 | 2.45|10.5|1.87 | 5.90[1.90 | 2.50 | 3.40 | 2.05
20:10| 5429 |SWE 1 |GOTEBORG AIK 3.35|3.25|2.25|5.60|3.70]10.5|7.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]6.25|5.00(2.40 | 10.0)2.10 | 7.00| 1.97 | 2.65|3.40 | 2.45
20:30{12315/BELRA|TEMSE M21 WEST.M21 3.90|4.20 1.67|5.60 | 2.40 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.4211.62
21:00/11987 ARG4K|DEF.CAMB. DEP.PAR. 1.58 13.45|6.25)12.5011.0)4.30|22.0|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.503.30|2.10)1.82|5.40)3.30 | 16.0|2.40|3.00)2.00 | 6.75
21:00111989/ARG4K|ARG.ROS. R.PILAR 3.90/3.10|2.00f6.50|3.30]11.0/6.25|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]7.25|6.00)2.75/10.5]2.00 | 6.50]2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.45
21:00/12267/ARG4K|V.ARENAS S.BARRAC. 2.30]3.00]3.2013.80|5.60|7.50|10.0/1.412.70|5.40|3.80|4.50|3.40(2.20|7.25[2.45|9.50|2.20|3.002.85|3.80
21:0012316/ELC21 |READ.M21 LUTON M21 1.48 14.50 | 5.00]2.00 | 6.50 3.2011.25]1.70 1.40|1.45
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:00 12317‘ELC21 BOURN.M21 CHELS.M21 8.00|5.80|1.25]10.5|1.52 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.52]1.62
21:00{12318ELC21 |BRENT.M21 DERBY M21 3.00|3.90|1.95]4.60|2.85 2.90|1.301.80 1.3211.45
21:00{12319ELC21 |LEIC.M21 NOT.F.M21 2.60|3.80|2.25|3.90| 3.35 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]11.45
21:00{12657|ELC21 |SUND.M21 WOLV.M21 1.80|4.00|3.35]2.60|5.10 2.701.35|1.92 1.35|1.55
21:00{12659/ARG4K|CENTRA.B. EL PORV. 2.75|12.65|2.90|4.70|4.80|9.00 | 9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.40|4.10|2.35|8.002.35|8.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
21:00{12660/ELC21 |LEEDS M21 STOCK.M21 1.42|4.605.80]|1.87|7.75 3.201.25|1.70 1.42|1.52
21:00| 1469 |ARG3 |DOCK SUD ARG.MERLO 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.90|3.50|2.20|7.502.35]9.50]2.10 | 2.90]|2.85 | 3.35
21:00/1631 |NLD 2 |CAMBUUR EINDHOVEN 1.70|3.60 | 4.60]|2.55|6.75|4.00|13.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.20 | 1.87]1.60 | 3.90|2.20 | 10.5|1.55| 1.85]1.55 | 2.90
21:00/1634 |NLD 2 |HELMOND RODA 2.20|3.40|3.00|3.50|4.90|6.25|8.502.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.00|2.60|1.77 |5.30|1.926.75]|1.55|1.80]|1.87 | 2.35
21:00{ 1635 |NLD 2 |AJAXII DEN HAAG 3.25/3.90|1.85|4.90|2.65]|8.50|4.70]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|3.70 | 3.50 | 1.80 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 4.10| 1.35| 1.55|2.00 | 1.47
21:00{1636 |[NLD 2 |PSV I EXCELSIOR 3.45|4.201.75|5.00|2.50]9.00 | 4.20]2.90 | 1.30|1.80 | 1.85|3.90|3.70|1.82|6.00|1.50 | 3.80]1.35|1.47]2.00 | 1.40
21:00| 2829 |HUN 2 [HONVED SZENTLOR. 2.25|3.20/3.10|3.70|5.20|7.25]9.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.25|9.00]1.92 | 2.60]2.40 | 3.10
21:00| 4522 |RUM 1 |RAPID B. FARUL 2.00|3.45/3.80|3.15|5.80|6.00|12.0|1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.85|3.30|2.60|1.90|6.00|2.45|11.011.80|2.30]2.10 | 3.25
21:00| 6434 |AFCCL |RAYYAN AHLI JED. 3.15|3.45/2.10|5.10|3.25|8.50 | 5.802.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|4.20|3.70|1.90|7.00|1.70 | 5.00]1.53 | 1.75]2.35 | 1.77
21:05/11988 ARG4K DEP.ESP. YUPANQUI 1.63|3.45|5.60]|2.55/10.0/4.50|18.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.30|2.10]1.77 | 5.70|3.10|13.0| 2.25 | 2.85|1.97 | 5.80
21:30/1169 |ITA3B |PINETO CAMPOBAS. 2.75|2.80|2.80|4.70|4.80|9.00 | 9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.40|4.10|2.35|8.002.35|8.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
21:30/1189 |ITA3C |CASERTANA |CAVESE 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.70| 7.25| 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15|2.10|7.00|2.40 | 9.50]2.10 | 2.90 ]| 2.65 | 3.70
21:30/ 1190 |ITA3C |PICERNO POTENCA 1.95/3.30/3.80]3.10|6.25|15.90|11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.50]|1.92 |6.00|2.55|10.5|1.95|2.60|2.15 | 3.60
21:30| 4045 ESP 2 |ALBACETE BURGOS 2.05|3.40/3.70|3.30|5.70|6.25|12.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.50 | 2.70 | 1.90 | 6.25|2.50 | 10.0] 1.85|2.45]2.20 | 3.35
21:45/1094 |ITA1 |VERONA MONZA 2.40|3.15/3.15|4.00|5.50]8.50 | 10.0|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.40|4.60|3.35|2.20|7.25|2.40|10.011.97 | 2.80]2.65 | 3.35
21:45| 2233 |[ENG6J |AVELEY MAIDSTONE 4.80|3.45|1.72|7.25|2.70|15.04.80|1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|6.75|7.002.55|11.0|1.77 | 5.10]1.92 | 2.40]3.90 | 1.75
21:45| 2234 |[ENG6J [HEMEL H. CHELMS.C. 2.85|3.30/2.35|4.70|3.70| 8.50 | 7.00 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.50 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.85 | 6.00] 1.58 | 1.90 ] 2.35 | 2.00
21:45|2270 |[ENG7 |REDDITCH TELFORD 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.10|3.708.50 | 7.50 | 1.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85|4.50 | 3.45|2.00 | 7.00|2.00 | 6.50]1.77 | 2.20 ]| 2.45 | 2.30
21:45/ 5109 |[FRA 2 |TROYES PARIS 3.90|3.50]1.95]5.90|3.10f12.0|5.901.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|6.00 | 5.60|2.45|11.0|1.88|5.80|1.82|2.35]|3.30|2.05
22:00| 1358 [URY 1 |MIRAMAR DEP.MALD. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.00|2.40 | 9.50]2.05|2.85]2.50 | 3.50
22:00|/2107 |[ENG 1 |NOTT.FOR. CRYST.P. 2.45|3.25/2.95|14.10|4.90]8.50|9.501.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05|4.10|3.40|2.10|7.25|2.20 | 9.00]1.83 | 2.45]2.50 | 2.90
22:00| 2551 WALL |CARD.M21 CARDIF.M. 1.70 14.203.70]|2.40 | 5.30|4.00|9.50|2.70|1.35|1.92 | 1.95]2.00 | 1.82]|1.52 |3.70| 1.95|7.75|1.35|1.57 | 1.42 | 2.20
22:00|/ 4080 |[ESP 1 |VALENCIA LAS PALM. 1.703.505.50]2.70 | 9.50|4.90| 18.0 | 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]3.30 | 2.25]1.85|5.90|3.15|13.0|2.15|2.80|2.10 | 5.50
23:30/1371 |PRY 1 |2 DE MAYO GUARAN.A. 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.90|3.60|2.20|7.502.35|8.00]1.97 | 2.75]2.90 | 3.05
00:55[12320,JAM 1 |TIVOLIG. RACING U. 1.50|3.707.00]2.30|13.0|3.60|27.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.60|1.87]|1.67 |4.30|3.30|19.0/2.20|2.70|1.70 | 6.00
00:55| 1359 |URY 1 |DEFENSOR LIVERP.M. 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50|6.00|10.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.35|2.60|1.87|5.90|2.309.00]1.75|2.30]2.05 | 3.05
02:00| 1376 |PRY 1 |SPORT.L. NACION.A. 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20|4.90]8.00|9.001.60|2.20|4.20 | 3.20|4.50|3.40|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 8.50]1.92|2.65]2.70 | 2.95
02:00| 1470 |ARG3 |EXCURSIO. ATL.FENIX 1.85/3.304.20]2.95|7.00|5.70|13.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20] 3.35|2.40]|1.87 | 6.00| 2.65|10.5|2.05|2.70|2.10 | 4.10
02:00| 1489 |ARG 2 |ALL BOYS AGROPECU. 2.15|3.05/3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.20|3.05|2.15|7.002.55]9.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
02:00| 1527 |BRA 2 |CHAPECOE. GOIAS 2.45|3.00)2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.90|3.50|2.20|7.502.35]9.50]2.10 | 2.90]2.85 | 3.35
02:05| 1490 |ARG 2 |CA BROWN GIMNAS.M. 3.9013.05|2.00/6.50|3.35|11.0/6.50]|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|7.75|6.25|2.80 | 10.5]|2.05 | 6.50| 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 2.60
03:00| 1298 |COL C |CHICO IND.MED. 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.20]9.00 | 8.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.90|4.50|2.35|9.502.25|7.50]2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.30 | 2.95
03:30/12268/JAM 1 |WATERHOU. HARBOR V. 1.703.50 1 4.80]|2.65|7.25|4.70|15.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.70 | 2.00 | 1.77 | 4.90 | 2.55|11.0|1.92 | 2.40 | 1.75 | 3.90
04:30| 1443 |PAN 1 |TAURO ARABE UN. 2.15/3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.472.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.102.95|2.05|7.00]2.45|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
05:00/ 1786 |CRI 1 |SANTA ANA CARTAGIN. 2.55|3.20/2.65|4.10|4.40]8.50|8.501.80 | 1.90|3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45|2.00|6.75]|2.00|7.00]|1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.40 | 2.50




